

Levelling Register.—Continued.

No. of Station.	Distance in feet from the River St. John.	Back Sight.	Fore Sight.	Difference.	Total height in feet above the River St. John.	Remarks.
	236,101				1,133.04	Brought up.
1,180	236,161	.75	16.93	16.18	1,116.86	
1	236,231	.00	16.50	16.50	1,100.36	
2	236,301	.44	15.32	14.88	1,085.48	
3	236,370	.34	17.03	16.69	1,068.79	
4	236,419	.69	16.75	16.06	1,052.73	
5	236,473	.59	16.84	16.25	1,036.48	
6	236,511	1.80	19.50	17.70	1,018.78	Small stream running east.
7	236,591	19.50	.37	19.13	1,037.98	
8	236,636	15.26	.69	14.57	1,052.48	
9	236,681	14.55	.63	13.92	1,066.40	
1,190	236,751	12.44	1.32	11.12	1,077.52	Bench mark, No. 25.
1	236,891	16.52	1.10	15.42	1,092.94	September 23.
2	236,982	15.49	.26	15.23	1,108.17	
3	237,061	15.08	.23	14.85	1,123.02	
4	237,141	15.30	.67	14.63	1,137.65	
5	237,227	15.78	.52	15.26	1,152.91	
6	237,311	15.06	.20	15.76	1,168.67	
7	237,484	15.40	.44	14.96	1,183.63	
8	237,748	5.52	15.27	9.75	1,173.88	
9	237,821	.38	17.28	16.90	1,156.98	
1,200	237,891	.28	16.02	15.74	1,141.24	
1	237,961	.64	15.73	15.09	1,126.15	
2	238,011	.87	16.40	15.53	1,110.62	
3	238,091	.46	15.86	15.40	1,095.22	
4	238,151	.71	14.84	14.13	1,081.09	
5	238,213	.15	15.56	15.41	1,065.68	
6	238,291	.38	16.23	15.85	1,049.73	
7	238,346	1.09	16.93	15.84	1,033.89	
8	238,404	.39	16.34	15.95	1,017.94	
9	238,461	.57	16.84	16.27	1,001.67	
1,210	238,561	2.07	20.00	17.93	983.74	
1	238,666	20.00	.47	19.53	1,003.27	
2	238,719	15.39	.35	15.04	1,018.31	
3	238,811	14.00	.68	13.32	1,031.63	
4	238,971	15.80	.37	15.43	1,047.16	
5	139,101	17.15	.36	16.89	1,064.05	
6	239,341	14.58	.81	13.77	1,077.82	
7	239,461	8.84	3.00	5.84	1,083.66	
8	239,696	3.00	13.87	10.87	1,072.79	
9	239,821	1.39	16.40	15.01	1,057.78	
1,220	239,945	.62	16.68	16.06	1,041.72	
1	240,011	1.23	16.91	15.68	1,026.04	
2	240,091	.50	16.29	15.79	1,010.25	
3	240,161	.36	16.10	15.74	994.51	
4	240,230	.36	16.67	16.31	978.20	
5	240,257	.00	11.66	11.66	966.54	Surface of brook E.
6	240,301	10.73	18.73	8.00	958.54	
7	240,417	18.73	.20	18.53	977.07	
8	240,491	13.83	.22	13.61	990.68	
9	240,561	15.65	.03	15.62	1,006.30	
1,230	240,611	15.25	.24	15.01	1,021.31	
1	240,701	14.26	.07	14.19	1,035.50	
2	240,783	14.64	.16	14.48	1,049.98	
3	240,836	14.14	.50	13.64	1,063.64	
4	240,886	13.55	.31	13.24	1,076.86	
5	240,956	16.95	.12	16.83	1,093.69	
6	241,017	14.14	.48	13.66	1,107.35	
7	241,071	13.07	.15	12.92	1,120.27	
8	241,133	12.04	.48	11.56	1,131.83	
9	241,205	14.24	.22	14.02	1,145.85	
1,240	241,311	14.11	.04	14.07	1,159.92	
1	241,461	14.24	.06	14.18	1,174.10	
2	241,876	16.73	.87	15.86	1,189.96	
3	242,146	10.19	4.00	6.19	1,196.15	
4	242,331	4.00	14.08	10.08	1,186.07	
5	242,431	.83	15.02	14.19	1,171.88	
	242,431				1,171.88	Carried over.